WOLVERINE XC INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17, 2019
HOLDENVILLE LAKE

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - 2 MILE

Place Score Name School Time
1 1 T. Hoskison Seminole 12:14
2 2 J. McCray Calvin 12:36
3 3 A. Green Henryetta 12:41
4 4 C. Newton Seminole 12:43
5 5 J. Lacy Calvin 12:46
6 6 K. Lullis Henryetta 12:49
7 7 L. Estes Latta 12:49
8 8 J. Guffey Calvin 12:57
9 9 L. Garrett Latta 13:18
10 - N. Hunt Okmulgee 13:23
11 10 C. Harden Calvin 13:24
12 11 J. Tobey Stuart 13:33
13 12 C. Florie Calvin 13:35
14 13 C. Coulson Latta 13:37
15 14 C. Brooks Seminole 13:39
16 15 C. Childs Seminole 13:40
17 16 J. McCray Calvin 13:44
18 17 D. Jimenez Latta 13:45
19 18 W. Dico Seminole 13:51
20 -= T. Cummings Okmulgee 13:57
21 19 J. Winningham Calvin 14:01
22 - B. Griffin Calvin 14:05
23 20 R. Khalil Seminole 14:09
24 -— J. Garcia Wewoka 14:15
25 21 A. Williams Latta 14:23
26 22 J. Huntsman Latta 14:34
27 23 B. Wynne Henryetta 14:46
28 24 B. Ireland Latta 14:46
29 - R. Rich Latta 15:00
30 - E. Elliott Latta 15:16
31 25 G. Williams Seminole 15:19
32 26 R. Floyd Henryetta 15:23
33 - B. Pippin Graham-Dustin 15:27
34 27 B. Cantrell Henryetta 15:27
35 28 E. Goodner Henryetta 15:28
36 -— C. Hanson Latta 15:34
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1.

g w N

Calvin 2
. Seminole 1
. Latta 7
. Henryetta 3
. Stuart 11

Place Score Name

O ~JoyUrdbd WN

1 E.
-- T.
2 E.
3 D.
4 C.
-- F.
5 S.
6 T.
7 A.
8 Z.
—— S.
9 A.
10 S.
-- A.
11 K.
12 A.
-- E.
-- R.
- C.
13 M.
- K.
14 G.
- H.
15 A.
-= H.

Smith
Kelley
Kincade
Delgadillo
Works
Montgomery
Stafford
Mitchell
Salter
Wood
Howell
Jimenez
Bighead
Collett
Gragg
Lauderdale
Underwood
Janda
Thomas
Ramirez
Roberts
Reeves
Harris
Stone
Starry

5 8
4 14
9 13
6 23
29 30

School
Holdenville
Unattached
Wewoka
Wewoka
Seminole
Okmulgee
Holdenville
Wewoka
Latta
Holdenville
Stuart
Latta
Seminole
Henryetta
Latta
Seminole
Stuart
Calvin
Henryetta
Seminole
Wilburton
Latta
Calvin
Seminole
Stuart

10
15
17
26
31

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
18:
18:
18:
19:
21:

21

21:

12
18
21
27
32

OO0 JJJJ I I I I II o oo ooooyd

38
44
58
05
07
08
11
26
45
19
27
35
29
08
:15
17

ime
17
:33
:40
:41
:43
:45
: 57
:01
:04
:07
:14
116
: 21
126
:30
:35
141
144
144
:46
:55
:59
:01
:06
:10

le*
20%*
22%*
28%*
33*

19*
25%*
24%*

34%

37
52
67
85
133



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

AT AR RN H RO

Tatum
Adams
Phillips
Gates
Horn
Potter
Watson
Phillips
Schlup
King
Reeves
Wear
Beshears

Holdenville

Seminole

Holdenville

Seminole
Wewoka
Calvin
Henryetta

Holdenville

Latta
Wewoka
Latta
Latta
Wilburton

High School Girls Team Scores

1.

2.
3.
4.
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Junior High Boys Team Scores

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS - 1 MILE
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